WORLD LANGUAGE, COMPETENCY-BASED CREDIT

Short Name
W LANG CBC
Course Code

This course offers students a chance to take a state-approved assessment to demonstrate their language proficiency level to
obtain credit instead of regular seat time. Credits are awarded based on proficiency indicated in assessment results.

ACTFL Level AAPPL STAMP [ ALTA/ILR | SLPI: ASL ASLPI -Equivalent Class Time
Novice Mid N3 2 3 Novice O+ 1 semester

Novice High N4 3 4 Novice Plus 1 2 semesters
Intermediate Low I1 4 5 Survival 1+ 3 semesters
Intermediate Mid 12 5 5 Survival Plus |2 4 semesters

Endorsement Name

Endorsement Number
WORLD LANGUAGE-FRENCH

0601
WORLD LANGUACGCE-CERMAN

0602
WORLD LANGUAGE-LATIN

0603
WORLD LANGUAGE-SPANISH

0604
ENGLISH AS 2ND LANG

0605

WORLD LANGUAGE-RUSSIAN
0606



WORLD LANGUAGE-JAPANESE
WORLD LANGUACGE-CHINESE
BILINGUAL EDUCATION
WORLD LANGUAGE-ITALIAN
WORLD LANGUAGE-KOREAN
WORLD LANGUAGE-ASL
WORLD LANGUACGE-ASL SUPP
WORLD LANGUAGE

MIDDLE LVL/WORLD LANGUAGE

0607

0608

0609

0610

0611

0612

0613

0699

1814



