WORLD LANGUAGE, COMPETENCY-BASED CREDIT

Short Name W LANG CBC Course Code

This course offers students a chance to take a state-approved assessment to demonstrate their language proficiency level to obtain credit instead of regular seat time. Credits are awarded based on proficiency indicated in assessment results.

ACTFL Level	AAPPL	STAMP	ALTA/ILR	SLPI: ASL	ASLPI	-Equivalent Class Time
Novice Mid	N3	2	3	Novice	0+	1 semester
Novice High	N4	3	4	Novice Plus	1	2 semesters
Intermediate Low	l1	4	5	Survival	1+	3 semesters
Intermediate Mid	12	5	5	Survival Plus	2	4 semesters

Clearing Endorsement --- Endorsement Level must be in accord with student grade level:

Enc	lorsen	nent N	lame
------------	--------	--------	------

Endorsement Number

WORLD LANGUAGE-FRENCH	ziidoi seinent itainisei
WORLD LANGUAGE-I KLINCH	0601
WORLD LANGUAGE-GERMAN	0602
WORLD LANGUAGE-LATIN	0002
VAVORI DI ANCHACE CRANICH	0603
WORLD LANGUAGE-SPANISH	0604
ENGLISH AS 2ND LANG	0605
WORLD LANGUAGE-RUSSIAN	0605
	0606

WORLD LANGUAGE-JAPANESE	
·	0607
WORLD LANGUAGE-CHINESE	0608
BILINGUAL EDUCATION	0600
WORLD LANGUAGE-ITALIAN	0609
WORLD LANGUAGE-KOREAN	0610
WORLD LANGUAGE-RORLAN	0611
WORLD LANGUAGE-ASL	0612
WORLD LANGUAGE-ASL SUPP	00.2
WORLD LANGUAGE	0613
MIDDLE IVII MAIORI DI ANIGUA CE	0699
MIDDLE LVL/WORLD LANGUAGE	1814